
Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

1
MUSSOLINI

2
AN-FINI

3
LEGA NORD

4
DCPS

5
FI-BERLUSCONI

6
ECOLOG.DEMOCR.

7
NOEURO

8
UDC-CASINI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 854 688 80,56 1 0,15 108 16,02 2 0,30 3 0,45 141 20,92 4 0,59 1 0,15 65 9,64 674 97,97 14 2,03 

   2 902 754 83,59 1 0,14 138 18,65 4 0,54 4 0,54 128 17,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 88 11,89 740 98,14 14 1,86 

   3 865 734 84,86 1 0,14 141 19,48 10 1,38 2 0,28 155 21,41 3 0,41 0 0,00 56 7,73 724 98,64 10 1,36 

   4 834 728 87,29 1 0,14 123 17,06 3 0,42 4 0,55 130 18,03 3 0,42 0 0,00 75 10,40 721 99,04 7 0,96 

   5 777 698 89,83 1 0,15 125 18,25 7 1,02 2 0,29 134 19,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 69 10,07 685 98,14 13 1,86 

   6 822 689 83,82 6 0,89 119 17,63 4 0,59 2 0,30 116 17,19 2 0,30 1 0,15 65 9,63 675 97,97 14 2,03 

   7 692 592 85,55 4 0,69 102 17,53 8 1,37 2 0,34 121 20,79 1 0,17 0 0,00 84 14,43 582 98,31 10 1,69 

   8 685 608 88,76 2 0,34 123 20,60 1 0,17 1 0,17 96 16,08 2 0,34 0 0,00 73 12,23 597 98,19 11 1,81 

   9 682 572 83,87 2 0,36 96 17,05 6 1,07 2 0,36 113 20,07 1 0,18 3 0,53 57 10,12 563 98,43 9 1,57 

  10 531 448 84,37 4 0,91 79 17,95 1 0,23 1 0,23 101 22,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 41 9,32 440 98,21 8 1,79 

  11 882 727 82,43 8 1,14 117 16,69 14 2,00 5 0,71 137 19,54 3 0,43 0 0,00 82 11,70 701 96,42 26 3,58 

  12 724 591 81,63 2 0,35 108 18,78 2 0,35 3 0,52 79 13,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 56 9,74 575 97,29 16 2,71 

  13 847 674 79,57 5 0,77 91 13,94 6 0,92 4 0,61 123 18,84 0 0,00 2 0,31 44 6,74 653 96,88 21 3,12 

  14 859 731 85,10 2 0,28 134 18,72 5 0,70 2 0,28 143 19,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 84 11,73 716 97,95 15 2,05 

  15 685 595 86,86 3 0,52 116 20,10 2 0,35 1 0,17 92 15,94 0 0,00 1 0,17 72 12,48 577 96,97 18 3,03 

  16 568 451 79,40 0 0,00 55 12,61 3 0,69 2 0,46 75 17,20 3 0,69 1 0,23 37 8,49 436 96,67 15 3,33 

  17 461 368 79,83 2 0,56 70 19,61 4 1,12 1 0,28 61 17,09 0 0,00 1 0,28 27 7,56 357 97,01 11 2,99 

  18 765 671 87,71 1 0,15 107 16,36 6 0,92 4 0,61 123 18,81 0 0,00 3 0,46 84 12,84 654 97,47 17 2,53 

  19 742 644 86,79 3 0,48 127 20,35 5 0,80 2 0,32 127 20,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 80 12,82 624 96,89 20 3,11 

  20 652 543 83,28 6 1,14 87 16,57 1 0,19 1 0,19 103 19,62 1 0,19 1 0,19 49 9,33 525 96,69 18 3,31 

  21 626 502 80,19 3 0,61 88 17,81 5 1,01 3 0,61 83 16,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 62 12,55 494 98,41 8 1,59 

  22 387 321 82,95 1 0,32 67 21,34 2 0,64 3 0,96 64 20,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 18 5,73 314 97,82 7 2,18 

  23 572 509 88,99 4 0,80 97 19,28 6 1,19 3 0,60 82 16,30 2 0,40 0 0,00 71 14,12 503 98,82 6 1,18 

  24 782 639 81,71 1 0,16 120 19,32 3 0,48 3 0,48 93 14,98 1 0,16 0 0,00 61 9,82 621 97,18 18 2,82 

  25 745 631 84,70 6 0,98 86 14,03 5 0,82 2 0,33 125 20,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 70 11,42 613 97,15 18 2,85 

  26 637 516 81,00 4 0,79 86 16,90 3 0,59 3 0,59 75 14,73 1 0,20 0 0,00 58 11,39 509 98,64 7 1,36 

  27 680 605 88,97 1 0,17 126 21,11 1 0,17 1 0,17 97 16,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 57 9,55 597 98,68 8 1,32 

  28 782 654 83,63 1 0,16 106 16,75 8 1,26 2 0,32 101 15,96 2 0,32 2 0,32 68 10,74 633 96,79 21 3,21 

  29 871 737 84,62 4 0,56 120 16,71 2 0,28 4 0,56 147 20,47 2 0,28 1 0,14 77 10,72 718 97,42 19 2,58 

  30 682 611 89,59 4 0,67 108 18,00 8 1,33 2 0,33 110 18,33 0 0,00 1 0,17 65 10,83 600 98,20 11 1,80 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

1
MUSSOLINI

2
AN-FINI

3
LEGA NORD

4
DCPS

5
FI-BERLUSCONI

6
ECOLOG.DEMOCR.

7
NOEURO

8
UDC-CASINI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 660 604 91,52 1 0,17 97 16,30 3 0,50 8 1,34 92 15,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 86 14,45 595 98,51 9 1,49 

  32 719 616 85,67 5 0,83 123 20,50 10 1,67 4 0,67 136 22,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 66 11,00 600 97,40 16 2,60 

  33 456 381 83,55 0 0,00 65 17,38 0 0,00 1 0,27 105 28,07 0 0,00 1 0,27 41 10,96 374 98,16 7 1,84 

  34 822 742 90,27 5 0,69 129 17,72 9 1,24 2 0,27 103 14,15 1 0,14 1 0,14 88 12,09 728 98,11 14 1,89 

  35 848 741 87,38 3 0,42 119 16,55 8 1,11 7 0,97 107 14,88 2 0,28 2 0,28 72 10,01 719 97,03 22 2,97 

  36 862 751 87,12 5 0,69 130 17,83 9 1,23 5 0,69 117 16,05 1 0,14 1 0,14 85 11,66 729 97,07 22 2,93 

  37 713 599 84,01 3 0,52 100 17,33 11 1,91 2 0,35 143 24,78 3 0,52 0 0,00 86 14,90 577 96,33 22 3,67 

  38 745 630 84,56 3 0,49 129 20,98 5 0,81 7 1,14 125 20,33 0 0,00 2 0,33 67 10,89 615 97,62 15 2,38 

  39 713 608 85,27 8 1,35 115 19,46 9 1,52 8 1,35 110 18,61 0 0,00 0 0,00 100 16,92 591 97,20 17 2,80 

  40 909 758 83,39 5 0,68 151 20,43 9 1,22 2 0,27 151 20,43 1 0,14 2 0,27 69 9,34 739 97,49 19 2,51 

  41 829 702 84,68 6 0,87 126 18,31 7 1,02 4 0,58 127 18,46 1 0,15 3 0,44 49 7,12 688 98,01 14 1,99 

  42 892 768 86,10 7 0,94 154 20,70 8 1,08 5 0,67 137 18,41 3 0,40 2 0,27 73 9,81 744 96,88 24 3,13 

  43 994 862 86,72 9 1,07 175 20,81 5 0,59 2 0,24 185 22,00 0 0,00 3 0,36 102 12,13 841 97,56 21 2,44 

  44 0 129 0,00 1 0,80 20 16,00 1 0,80 1 0,80 21 16,80 1 0,80 0 0,00 11 8,80 125 96,90 4 3,10 

Totali 31.755 27.122 85,41 145 0,55 4.803 18,13 231 0,87 132 0,50 4.934 18,63 44 0,17 35 0,13 2.890 10,91 26.486 97,66 636 2,34 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

9
PRI

10
FIAMMA

11
D.S.

12
RIFOND.COMUN.

13
UDEUR

14
L'UNIONE

15
DI PIETRO

16
ROSA NEL

PUGNO
V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 854 688 80,56 2 0,30 4 0,59 122 18,10 68 10,09 8 1,19 29 4,30 6 0,89 24 3,56 674 97,97 14 2,03 

   2 902 754 83,59 3 0,41 3 0,41 149 20,14 71 9,59 6 0,81 22 2,97 14 1,89 25 3,38 740 98,14 14 1,86 

   3 865 734 84,86 2 0,28 5 0,69 127 17,54 59 8,15 0 0,00 21 2,90 22 3,04 29 4,01 724 98,64 10 1,36 

   4 834 728 87,29 1 0,14 5 0,69 164 22,75 56 7,77 4 0,55 36 4,99 22 3,05 7 0,97 721 99,04 7 0,96 

   5 777 698 89,83 1 0,15 0 0,00 140 20,44 34 4,96 11 1,61 25 3,65 24 3,50 22 3,21 685 98,14 13 1,86 

   6 822 689 83,82 1 0,15 2 0,30 148 21,93 50 7,41 2 0,30 18 2,67 17 2,52 22 3,26 675 97,97 14 2,03 

   7 692 592 85,55 2 0,34 4 0,69 89 15,29 47 8,08 6 1,03 14 2,41 14 2,41 12 2,06 582 98,31 10 1,69 

   8 685 608 88,76 1 0,17 1 0,17 105 17,59 37 6,20 4 0,67 14 2,35 19 3,18 19 3,18 597 98,19 11 1,81 

   9 682 572 83,87 0 0,00 4 0,71 98 17,41 47 8,35 5 0,89 19 3,37 14 2,49 6 1,07 563 98,43 9 1,57 

  10 531 448 84,37 0 0,00 4 0,91 96 21,82 33 7,50 1 0,23 15 3,41 10 2,27 9 2,05 440 98,21 8 1,79 

  11 882 727 82,43 3 0,43 2 0,29 112 15,98 49 6,99 6 0,86 23 3,28 28 3,99 10 1,43 701 96,42 26 3,58 

  12 724 591 81,63 1 0,17 3 0,52 139 24,17 38 6,61 2 0,35 24 4,17 24 4,17 7 1,22 575 97,29 16 2,71 

  13 847 674 79,57 1 0,15 4 0,61 150 22,97 59 9,04 3 0,46 35 5,36 19 2,91 11 1,68 653 96,88 21 3,12 

  14 859 731 85,10 1 0,14 4 0,56 130 18,16 35 4,89 4 0,56 13 1,82 21 2,93 11 1,54 716 97,95 15 2,05 

  15 685 595 86,86 0 0,00 1 0,17 123 21,32 36 6,24 0 0,00 20 3,47 19 3,29 15 2,60 577 96,97 18 3,03 

  16 568 451 79,40 0 0,00 5 1,15 103 23,62 35 8,03 0 0,00 14 3,21 13 2,98 9 2,06 436 96,67 15 3,33 

  17 461 368 79,83 1 0,28 2 0,56 55 15,41 37 10,36 4 1,12 16 4,48 11 3,08 6 1,68 357 97,01 11 2,99 

  18 765 671 87,71 1 0,15 5 0,76 116 17,74 46 7,03 4 0,61 24 3,67 8 1,22 6 0,92 654 97,47 17 2,53 

  19 742 644 86,79 2 0,32 5 0,80 104 16,67 35 5,61 7 1,12 20 3,21 14 2,24 7 1,12 624 96,89 20 3,11 

  20 652 543 83,28 1 0,19 4 0,76 94 17,90 53 10,10 0 0,00 21 4,00 28 5,33 6 1,14 525 96,69 18 3,31 

  21 626 502 80,19 0 0,00 6 1,21 90 18,22 36 7,29 5 1,01 22 4,45 12 2,43 13 2,63 494 98,41 8 1,59 

  22 387 321 82,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 67 21,34 22 7,01 5 1,59 19 6,05 10 3,18 8 2,55 314 97,82 7 2,18 

  23 572 509 88,99 1 0,20 6 1,19 86 17,10 34 6,76 5 0,99 21 4,17 15 2,98 8 1,59 503 98,82 6 1,18 

  24 782 639 81,71 2 0,32 7 1,13 134 21,58 49 7,89 5 0,81 25 4,03 19 3,06 18 2,90 621 97,18 18 2,82 

  25 745 631 84,70 0 0,00 1 0,16 115 18,76 38 6,20 5 0,82 15 2,45 32 5,22 13 2,12 613 97,15 18 2,85 

  26 637 516 81,00 0 0,00 3 0,59 106 20,83 36 7,07 2 0,39 19 3,73 16 3,14 12 2,36 509 98,64 7 1,36 

  27 680 605 88,97 0 0,00 3 0,50 141 23,62 41 6,87 0 0,00 17 2,85 23 3,85 7 1,17 597 98,68 8 1,32 

  28 782 654 83,63 2 0,32 4 0,63 105 16,59 38 6,00 3 0,47 19 3,00 24 3,79 9 1,42 633 96,79 21 3,21 

  29 871 737 84,62 0 0,00 8 1,11 123 17,13 33 4,60 0 0,00 34 4,74 29 4,04 30 4,18 718 97,42 19 2,58 

  30 682 611 89,59 0 0,00 2 0,33 121 20,17 28 4,67 9 1,50 27 4,50 28 4,67 12 2,00 600 98,20 11 1,80 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

9
PRI

10
FIAMMA

11
D.S.

12
RIFOND.COMUN.

13
UDEUR

14
L'UNIONE

15
DI PIETRO

16
ROSA NEL

PUGNO
V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 660 604 91,52 0 0,00 3 0,50 137 23,03 28 4,71 4 0,67 26 4,37 14 2,35 13 2,18 595 98,51 9 1,49 

  32 719 616 85,67 0 0,00 8 1,33 100 16,67 34 5,67 3 0,50 17 2,83 19 3,17 10 1,67 600 97,40 16 2,60 

  33 456 381 83,55 0 0,00 4 1,07 63 16,84 19 5,08 2 0,53 14 3,74 6 1,60 10 2,67 374 98,16 7 1,84 

  34 822 742 90,27 0 0,00 2 0,27 130 17,86 59 8,10 4 0,55 38 5,22 32 4,40 12 1,65 728 98,11 14 1,89 

  35 848 741 87,38 0 0,00 5 0,70 110 15,30 46 6,40 5 0,70 48 6,68 38 5,29 13 1,81 719 97,03 22 2,97 

  36 862 751 87,12 2 0,27 4 0,55 144 19,75 49 6,72 3 0,41 29 3,98 25 3,43 15 2,06 729 97,07 22 2,93 

  37 713 599 84,01 1 0,17 6 1,04 71 12,31 33 5,72 2 0,35 12 2,08 19 3,29 8 1,39 577 96,33 22 3,67 

  38 745 630 84,56 0 0,00 6 0,98 98 15,93 50 8,13 2 0,33 15 2,44 16 2,60 9 1,46 615 97,62 15 2,38 

  39 713 608 85,27 0 0,00 5 0,85 74 12,52 26 4,40 1 0,17 16 2,71 23 3,89 5 0,85 591 97,20 17 2,80 

  40 909 758 83,39 1 0,14 3 0,41 121 16,37 48 6,50 6 0,81 35 4,74 22 2,98 13 1,76 739 97,49 19 2,51 

  41 829 702 84,68 2 0,29 3 0,44 119 17,30 49 7,12 3 0,44 53 7,70 13 1,89 11 1,60 688 98,01 14 1,99 

  42 892 768 86,10 2 0,27 4 0,54 148 19,89 44 5,91 9 1,21 20 2,69 17 2,28 12 1,61 744 96,88 24 3,13 

  43 994 862 86,72 1 0,12 3 0,36 126 14,98 53 6,30 2 0,24 26 3,09 32 3,80 22 2,62 841 97,56 21 2,44 

  44 0 129 0,00 1 0,80 2 1,60 31 24,80 7 5,60 1 0,80 3 2,40 2 1,60 2 1,60 125 96,90 4 3,10 

Totali 31.755 27.122 85,41 39 0,15 165 0,62 4.924 18,59 1.825 6,89 163 0,62 993 3,75 833 3,15 548 2,07 26.486 97,66 636 2,34 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

17
MARGHERITA

18
PENSIONATI

19
MRE V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 854 688 80,56 74 10,98 5 0,74 7 1,04 674 97,97 14 2,03 

   2 902 754 83,59 69 9,32 6 0,81 9 1,22 740 98,14 14 1,86 

   3 865 734 84,86 78 10,77 6 0,83 7 0,97 724 98,64 10 1,36 

   4 834 728 87,29 77 10,68 3 0,42 7 0,97 721 99,04 7 0,96 

   5 777 698 89,83 70 10,22 5 0,73 15 2,19 685 98,14 13 1,86 

   6 822 689 83,82 92 13,63 3 0,44 5 0,74 675 97,97 14 2,03 

   7 692 592 85,55 60 10,31 8 1,37 4 0,69 582 98,31 10 1,69 

   8 685 608 88,76 86 14,41 8 1,34 5 0,84 597 98,19 11 1,81 

   9 682 572 83,87 82 14,56 2 0,36 6 1,07 563 98,43 9 1,57 

  10 531 448 84,37 43 9,77 1 0,23 1 0,23 440 98,21 8 1,79 

  11 882 727 82,43 94 13,41 3 0,43 5 0,71 701 96,42 26 3,58 

  12 724 591 81,63 80 13,91 5 0,87 2 0,35 575 97,29 16 2,71 

  13 847 674 79,57 84 12,86 12 1,84 0 0,00 653 96,88 21 3,12 

  14 859 731 85,10 119 16,62 6 0,84 2 0,28 716 97,95 15 2,05 

  15 685 595 86,86 64 11,09 4 0,69 8 1,39 577 96,97 18 3,03 

  16 568 451 79,40 72 16,51 5 1,15 4 0,92 436 96,67 15 3,33 

  17 461 368 79,83 48 13,45 6 1,68 5 1,40 357 97,01 11 2,99 

  18 765 671 87,71 108 16,51 5 0,76 3 0,46 654 97,47 17 2,53 

  19 742 644 86,79 77 12,34 6 0,96 3 0,48 624 96,89 20 3,11 

  20 652 543 83,28 63 12,00 1 0,19 5 0,95 525 96,69 18 3,31 

  21 626 502 80,19 64 12,96 0 0,00 2 0,40 494 98,41 8 1,59 

  22 387 321 82,95 25 7,96 2 0,64 1 0,32 314 97,82 7 2,18 

  23 572 509 88,99 51 10,14 3 0,60 8 1,59 503 98,82 6 1,18 

  24 782 639 81,71 73 11,76 1 0,16 6 0,97 621 97,18 18 2,82 

  25 745 631 84,70 94 15,33 4 0,65 2 0,33 613 97,15 18 2,85 

  26 637 516 81,00 78 15,32 3 0,59 4 0,79 509 98,64 7 1,36 

  27 680 605 88,97 73 12,23 5 0,84 4 0,67 597 98,68 8 1,32 

  28 782 654 83,63 125 19,75 9 1,42 5 0,79 633 96,79 21 3,21 

  29 871 737 84,62 93 12,95 6 0,84 5 0,70 718 97,42 19 2,58 

  30 682 611 89,59 73 12,17 1 0,17 1 0,17 600 98,20 11 1,80 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

17
MARGHERITA

18
PENSIONATI

19
MRE V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 660 604 91,52 72 12,10 8 1,34 3 0,50 595 98,51 9 1,49 

  32 719 616 85,67 57 9,50 5 0,83 3 0,50 600 97,40 16 2,60 

  33 456 381 83,55 39 10,43 0 0,00 4 1,07 374 98,16 7 1,84 

  34 822 742 90,27 107 14,70 3 0,41 3 0,41 728 98,11 14 1,89 

  35 848 741 87,38 121 16,83 7 0,97 6 0,83 719 97,03 22 2,97 

  36 862 751 87,12 85 11,66 7 0,96 13 1,78 729 97,07 22 2,93 

  37 713 599 84,01 66 11,44 7 1,21 4 0,69 577 96,33 22 3,67 

  38 745 630 84,56 67 10,89 10 1,63 4 0,65 615 97,62 15 2,38 

  39 713 608 85,27 87 14,72 2 0,34 2 0,34 591 97,20 17 2,80 

  40 909 758 83,39 88 11,91 7 0,95 5 0,68 739 97,49 19 2,51 

  41 829 702 84,68 104 15,12 5 0,73 3 0,44 688 98,01 14 1,99 

  42 892 768 86,10 93 12,50 2 0,27 4 0,54 744 96,88 24 3,13 

  43 994 862 86,72 78 9,27 6 0,71 11 1,31 841 97,56 21 2,44 

  44 0 129 0,00 18 14,40 2 1,60 0 0,00 125 96,90 4 3,10 

Totali 31.755 27.122 85,41 3.371 12,73 205 0,77 206 0,78 26.486 97,66 636 2,34 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 854 688 80,56 674 97,97 14 2,03 7 1,02 7 1,02 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 902 754 83,59 740 98,14 14 1,86 7 0,93 7 0,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 865 734 84,86 724 98,64 10 1,36 2 0,27 8 1,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 834 728 87,29 721 99,04 7 0,96 2 0,27 5 0,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 777 698 89,83 685 98,14 13 1,86 4 0,57 9 1,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 822 689 83,82 675 97,97 14 2,03 8 1,16 6 0,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 692 592 85,55 582 98,31 10 1,69 6 1,01 4 0,68 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 685 608 88,76 597 98,19 11 1,81 3 0,49 8 1,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 682 572 83,87 563 98,43 9 1,57 6 1,05 3 0,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 531 448 84,37 440 98,21 8 1,79 4 0,89 4 0,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 882 727 82,43 701 96,42 26 3,58 11 1,51 15 2,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 724 591 81,63 575 97,29 16 2,71 8 1,35 8 1,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 847 674 79,57 653 96,88 21 3,12 6 0,89 15 2,23 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 859 731 85,10 716 97,95 15 2,05 7 0,96 8 1,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 685 595 86,86 577 96,97 18 3,03 8 1,34 10 1,68 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 568 451 79,40 436 96,67 15 3,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 2,22 5 1,11 

  17 461 368 79,83 357 97,01 11 2,99 5 1,36 6 1,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 765 671 87,71 654 97,47 17 2,53 12 1,79 5 0,75 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 742 644 86,79 624 96,89 20 3,11 14 2,17 6 0,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 652 543 83,28 525 96,69 18 3,31 5 0,92 12 2,21 0 0,00 1 0,18 

  21 626 502 80,19 494 98,41 8 1,59 3 0,60 5 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 387 321 82,95 314 97,82 7 2,18 5 1,56 2 0,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 572 509 88,99 503 98,82 6 1,18 3 0,59 3 0,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 782 639 81,71 621 97,18 18 2,82 7 1,10 11 1,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 745 631 84,70 613 97,15 18 2,85 10 1,58 8 1,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 637 516 81,00 509 98,64 7 1,36 5 0,97 2 0,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 680 605 88,97 597 98,68 8 1,32 5 0,83 3 0,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 782 654 83,63 633 96,79 21 3,21 15 2,29 6 0,92 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 871 737 84,62 718 97,42 19 2,58 8 1,09 11 1,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  30 682 611 89,59 600 98,20 11 1,80 4 0,65 7 1,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 660 604 91,52 595 98,51 9 1,49 4 0,66 5 0,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  32 719 616 85,67 600 97,40 16 2,60 9 1,46 7 1,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  33 456 381 83,55 374 98,16 7 1,84 3 0,79 4 1,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  34 822 742 90,27 728 98,11 14 1,89 4 0,54 0 0,00 10 1,35 0 0,00 

  35 848 741 87,38 719 97,03 22 2,97 7 0,94 0 0,00 15 2,02 0 0,00 

  36 862 751 87,12 729 97,07 22 2,93 11 1,46 0 0,00 11 1,46 0 0,00 

  37 713 599 84,01 577 96,33 22 3,67 9 1,50 13 2,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  38 745 630 84,56 615 97,62 15 2,38 9 1,43 0 0,00 6 0,95 0 0,00 

  39 713 608 85,27 591 97,20 17 2,80 11 1,81 0 0,00 4 0,66 2 0,33 

  40 909 758 83,39 739 97,49 19 2,51 7 0,92 0 0,00 12 1,58 0 0,00 

  41 829 702 84,68 688 98,01 14 1,99 4 0,57 0 0,00 10 1,42 0 0,00 

  42 892 768 86,10 744 96,88 24 3,13 7 0,91 0 0,00 17 2,21 0 0,00 

  43 994 862 86,72 841 97,56 21 2,44 5 0,58 0 0,00 16 1,86 0 0,00 

  44 0 129 0,00 125 96,90 4 3,10 2 1,55 0 0,00 2 1,55 0 0,00 

Totali 31.755 27.122 85,41 26.486 97,66 636 2,34 282 1,04 233 0,86 113 0,42 8 0,03 

Pag. 8 / 8 10/04/2006 20:23


